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Personalized Signage Order Form

Code

8800
8802

8805
8806

8801

8803

8809

8807
8808

Code

8834
8834A
8834B
8834C

8810
8810A
8810B
8810C

8839
8839A
88398
8839C

8818
8818A
8818B
8818C

8817
8817A
8817B
8817C

8815
8814

Description

Metal frame with topper - powder coated grey
Metal frame no topper - powder coated grey

Metal frame with topper - powder coated grey
Metal frame no topper - powder coated grey

Metal gallows stake
Hanging picture frame with topper
Hanging picture frame with topper (for In/Out post only)

Wide 'H' stakes for 22" plywood signs
Wide 'H' stakes for 32" plywood or 10mm coro signs

Description

Plywood For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized
as above
as above
as above

Coro 4mm For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized
as above
as above
as above

Plywood For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized
as above
as above
as above

Coro 10mm For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized
as above
as above
as above

Coro 4mm For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized
as above
as above
as above

To add colour photo to signs (per sign)
Grommets for hanging signs

Name and number(s) to appear on above signs

Order

Order
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Typewritten Text
Personalized Signage Order Form
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Typewritten Text
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Typewritten Text
Salesperson:
Tel no:
Company:
Branch Location:


CONDOMINIUM SIGNS

AGENTS NAME
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AGENTS NAME
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Size (WxH)
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24 x 10
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24 x 10
24 x 10
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8860B

8861
8861A
8861B

8862

Description

Aluminum condo sign w/co. name - personalized
as above
as above

Coroplast condo sign w/co. name - personalized
as above

as above

'S' Hooks (to hang condo sign)

Name and number(s) to appear on above signs

DIRECTIONAL SIGNS AND FRAMES
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Code

8841
8841A
8841B

8838
8838A
8838B

8840

8840B

8849
8849A
88498

8837
8837A
8837B

8828

8842
8842A
8842B

8846
8846A
8846B

8847
8847A
88478

8843
8843A
8843B

8844

8845

Description

Coroplast 4mm Open A frame sign - personalized
as above
as above

Coroplast 4mm Open A frame sign - personalized
as above
as above

Metal A frame for 18"x 24" signs - grey
(req. 2 inserts)

Metal A frame 24"x 18" signs - grey
(req. 2 inserts)

Alupanel A board personalized
as above
as above

Coroplast 10mm A board personalized
as above
as above

Plastic A board for 24 x 18 in inserts

Coroplast 10mm Open arrow sign - personalized
as above
as above

Coroplast 4mm Open arrow sign - personalized
as above
as above

Coroplast 10mm For Sale arrow sign - personalized

as above
as above

Coroplast 4mm For Sale arrow sign - personalized
as above
as above

Single Metal stakes for above 24"x 12" arrow signs

Metal frame for above 24"x 12"signs - grey
(for 4mm Coroplast arrow sign only)

Order

Order
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REFLECTIVE NAMESTRIPS
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24x12
24x12
24 x12

22x16
22x16

8848
8848A
8848B

8863
8863A

Coroplast Open House car topper - magnetic
as above
as above

Coro Cut-out arrow signs personalized w/wire stakes
as above

Select Open or For Sale Cut-Out signs

Name and number(s) to appear on above signs

Open :]
For Sale :]

Size (WxH)

20x 8
20x 8
20x6
20x6
20x3
20x3

18x3
18x3

26x9.5
26x9.5
26x6
26 x 6
26x3
26x3

22x4.5
22x4.5

Code

8820
8820A

8821
8821A

8822
8822A

8823
8823A

8870
8870A

8871
8871A

8872
8872A

8824
8824A

Description

Namestrips for 22'"x 26" sign

as above

Namestrips for 22'"x 26" sign

as above

Name or Number strip for 22"'x 26" sign
as above

Namestrips for directional signs (white on clear)
as above

Namestrips for 32"'x 24" signs

as above

Namestrips with for 32"x 24" signs

as above

Name or Number strip for 32"x 24" signs
as above

Namestrips for 24"x 10" condo sign
as above

Name and / or number(s) to appear on above strips

Size (WxH)

20x 8
20x6
20x3

26 x 9.5
26 x5.75
26x3

Code

8825
8826
8827

8873
8874
8875

Description

Reflective Namestrips with for 22''x 26" sign
Reflective Namestrips with for 22''x 26" sign
Reflective Name or Number strip for 22'"x 26" sign

Reflective Namestrips with for 32'"'x 24" signs
Reflective Namestrips with for 32'"'x 24" signs
Reflective Name or Number strip for 32"x 24" signs

Name and / or number(s) to appear on above strips

Order

Order



SPECIALITY SIGNS
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TOPPERS AND DECALS

OPEN SATURDAY 1T0 3
OPEN SAT/SUN 1T0 3

OPEN HOUSE

SOLD

PRICE REDUCED

LARGE SIGNS

FOR LEASE
=== INFO

INFO

Size (WxH)

16x10

16x7

14x6.5

Code

8850

8851

8852

Description Order

Car Door Magnetics (pair)

Car Door Magnetics - reflective (pair)

Cling vinyl window decals

Name and number(s) to appear on above magnetics

FOR SALE

=]
‘ AGENTS NAME
THT| 604-123-4567

10x 12 8853 Please remove your shoes (coro with easel)
8.5x11 8854 Feature sheet and business card holder
8856 Info Box without logo
Size (WxH) Code Description Order
22x5 8830 Coroplast top insert (from stock list)
32x5 8833 Coroplast top insert (from stock list)
18x3 8832 Various decals (from stock list)
8831 Custom topper or decals - please email for price
Message
Size (WxH) Code Description Order
4'x 4' 8881 Plywood sign w/co name and number - personalized
4'x 4' 8880 10mm Coro w/co name and number - personalized
(additional text will be extra)
8'x4' 8883 Plywood sign w/co name and number - personalized
8'x4' 8882 10mm Coro w/co name and number - personalized
(additional text will be extra)
8885 Installation - Coroplast sign
8886 Installation - Plywood sign

Name and number(s) to appear on above signs

APPLICABLE TAXES AND FREIGHT EXTRA

One layout provided n/c on a minimum order of $100
Revised layouts on orders under $100 are $25 each
Prices are subject to change without notice

(* Minimum charge per order - $25%)

* All digital printed signs are fully laminated
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