

12440 Bridgeport Rd Richmond, BC, V6V 1J5

Salesperson: Tel no: Company:

Branch Location:





	H-STAK	ES			
	QTY	Size (WxH)	Code	Description	Ord
	1	22 x 26	8800	Metal frame with topper - powder coated grey	
	1	22 x 26	8802	Metal frame no topper - powder coated grey	
	1	32 x 24	8805	Metal frame with topper - powder coated grey	
	1	32 x 24	8806	Metal frame no topper - powder coated grey	
 '					
\dashv	1	22 x 26	8801	Metal gallows stake	
		22 26			
	1	22 x 26	8803	Hanging picture frame with topper	_
	1	32 x 24	8809	Hanging picture frame with topper (for In/Out post only)	
	-	J2 X 24	0003	manging picture maine with topper (for my out post only)	
1 1 1	1	22	8807	Wide 'H' stakes for 22" plywood signs	
	1	32	8808	Wide 'H' stakes for 32" plywood or 10mm coro signs	
SIDENTIAL SIGNS					
	OT1/	C: (\\(\)	01-		
	QTY	Size (WxH)	Code	Description	Ord
FOR SAME	1	22 x 26	8834	Plywood For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized	
Sutton	3	22 x 26	8834A		-
AGENT NAME	6	22 x 26	8834B	as above	
604-123-4567	12	22 x 26		as above	-
Sutton	1	22 x 26	8810	Coro 4mm For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized	
www.sutton.com	3	22 x 26	8810A	as above	
AGENT NAME 604-123-4567	6	22 x 26	8810B	as above	
suffice group = seafair reality	12	22 x 26	8810C	as above	
Sutton	1	32 x 24	8839	Plywood For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized	
www.sutton.com	3	32 x 24		as above	
GENTS NAME	6	32 x 24	8839B	as above	
604-123-4567	12	32 x 24		as above	
Sutton	1	32 x 24	8818	Coro 10mm For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized	
www.sutton.com	3	32 x 24		as above	
AGENTS NAME 604-123-4567	6	32 x 24		as above	
sutton group - seafair resity	12	32 x 24	8818C	as above	
Sutton	1	32 x 24	8817	Coro 4mm For Sale sign w/co. name - personalized	
www.sutton.com	3	32 x 24	8817A		
GENTS NAME	6	32 x 24		as above	
604-123-4567	12	32 x 24		as above	
sutton group - seafair realty					
	1 1		8815 8814	To add colour photo to signs (per sign) Grommets for hanging signs	

CONDOMINIUM SIGNS

	QTY	Size (WxH)		Description	Order
	1	24 x 10	8860	Aluminum condo sign w/co. name - personalized	
Suttale FOR SALE	3	24 x 10	8860A	as above	
AGENTS NAME 604-123-4567	6	24 x 10	8860B	as above	
	1	24 x 10	8861	Coroplast condo sign w/co. name - personalized	
Sutter FOR SALE	3	24 x 10	8861A	as above	
AGENTS NAME 604-123-4567	6	24 x 10	8861B	as above	
S	1		8862	'S' Hooks (to hang condo sign)	

Name and number(s) to appear on above signs

DIRECTIONAL SIGNS AND FRAMES

	QTY	Size (WxH)	Code	Description	Order
Sutton Sutton	1 set	18 x 24	8841	Coroplast 4mm Open A frame sign - personalized	
OPEN OPEN	2 sets	18 x 24	8841A		
ASSETS ASM	3 sets	18 x 24	8841B	as above	
	1 set	24 x 18	8838	Coroplast 4mm Open A frame sign - personalized	
OPEN OPEN	2 sets	24 x 18		as above	
OPEN OPEN	3 sets	24 x 18		as above	
	5 500	21,720	00000		
	1	18 x 24	8840	Metal A frame for 18"x 24" signs - grey	
	/			(req. 2 inserts)	
H	1	24 x 18	8840B	Metal A frame 24"x 18" signs - grey	
1 1				(req. 2 inserts)	
Sutton Sutton					
www.gutton.com www.gutton.com	1	18 x 28	8849	Alupanel A board personalized	
OPEN OPEN	3	18 x 28	8849A	as above	
AGENT NAME 604-123-4567 604-123-4567	6	18 x 28	8849B	as above	
Suttoje Suttoje	1	18 x 24	8837	Coroplast 10mm A board personalized	
OPEN OPEN	3	18 x 24	8837A	as above	
AGENT NAME 604-123-4567 604-123-4567	6	18 x 24	8837B	as above	
	1	24 x 18	8828	Plastic A board for 24 x 18 in inserts	
	1	24 v 12	0042	Coronlast 10mm Open arrow sign personalized	
Sutten OPEN Sutten OPEN	1	24 x 12 24 x 12	8842	Coroplast 10mm Open arrow sign - personalized as above	
AGENTS NAME	3 6	24 x 12 24 x 12	8842B	as above	
	U	24 X 12	004ZD	as above	
	1	24 x 12	8846	Coroplast 4mm Open arrow sign - personalized	
Sutton OPEN Sutton OPEN	3	24 x 12	8846A	as above	
604-123-4567 AGENTS NAME 604-123-4567	6	24 x 12	8846B	as above	
	1	24 x 12	8847	Coroplast 10mm For Sale arrow sign - personalized	
Sutten SALE Sutten SALE	3	24 x 12	8847A	as above	
AGENTS NAME 604-123-4567 AGENTS NAME 604-123-4567	6	24 x 12	8847B	as above	
Sutten FOR Sutten FOR	1	24 x 12		Coroplast 4mm For Sale arrow sign - personalized	
AGENTS NAME AGENTS NAME AGENTS NAME 604-123-4567 AGENTS NAME 604-123-4567	3	24 x 12		as above	
	6	24 x 12	88438	as above	
	1		8844	Single Metal stakes for above 24"x 12" arrow signs	
	_		5544	one of the stance of above 27 A 12 allow signs	
	1		8845	Metal frame for above 24"x 12"signs - grey	
	-			(for 4mm Coroplast arrow sign only)	
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	





1 3	24 x 12 24 x 12	8848A		
6 3	24 x 12 22 x 16		as above Coro Cut-out arrow signs personalized w/wire stakes	
10	22 x 16	8863A	as above	

Select Open or For Sale Cut-Out signs

Open For Sale

Name and number(s) to appear on above signs

NAMESTRIPS

QTY	Size (WxH)	Code	Description	Order
12	20 x 8	8820	Namestrips for 22"x 26" sign	
24	20 x 8	8820A	as above	
12	20 x 6	8821	Namestrips for 22"x 26" sign	
24	20 x 6	8821A	as above	
12	20 x 3	8822	Name or Number strip for 22"x 26" sign	
24	20 x 3	8822A	as above	
12	18 x 3	8823	Namestrips for directional signs (white on clear)	
24	18 x 3	8823A	as above	
12	26 x 9.5	8870	Namestrips for 32"x 24" signs	
24	26 x 9.5	8870A	as above	
12	26 x 6	8871	Namestrips with for 32"x 24" signs	
24	26 x 6	8871A	as above	
12	26 x 3	8872	Name or Number strip for 32"x 24" signs	
24	26 x 3	8872A	as above	
12	22 x 4.5	8824	Namestrips for 24"x 10" condo sign	
24	22 x 4.5	8824A	as above	
	Name and /	or numb	er(s) to appear on above strips	

REFLECTIVE NAMESTRIPS

QTY	Size (WxH)	Code	Description	Order
12	20 x 8	8825	Reflective Namestrips with for 22"x 26" sign	
12	20 x 6	8826	Reflective Namestrips with for 22"x 26" sign	
12	20 x 3	8827	Reflective Name or Number strip for 22"x 26" sign	
12	26 x 9.5	8873	Reflective Namestrips with for 32"x 24" signs	
12	26 x 5.75	8874	Reflective Namestrips with for 32"x 24" signs	
12	26 x 3	8875	Reflective Name or Number strip for 32"x 24" signs	

Name and / or number(s) to appear on above strips

SPECIALITY SIGNS

Suttor	QTY	Size (WxH)	Code	Description	Order
AGENTS NAME 123-4567 agent/sormout/flox.com autra 900 - you conpary name	1	16 x 10	8850	Car Door Magnetics (pair)	
	1	16 x 7	8851	Car Door Magnetics - reflective (pair)	
Suttou www.uston.com AGENTS PRINCE 223-8322	1	14 x 6.5	8852	Cling vinyl window decals	
		Name and nu	ımber(s)	to appear on above magnetics	







1	10 x 12	8853	Please remove your shoes	(coro with easel)
---	---------	------	--------------------------	-------------------

1 8.5 x 11 **8854** Feature sheet and business card holder

8856 Info Box without logo

TOPPERS AND DECALS

1

OPEN SATURDAY 1 TO 3 OPEN SAT/SUN 1 TO 3	
	OPEN HOUSE

QTY	Size (WxH)	Code	Description	Orde
1	22 x 5	8830	Coroplast top insert (from stock list)	
1	32 x 5	8833	Coroplast top insert (from stock list)	<u> </u>
1	18 x 3	8832	Various decals (from stock list)	
		8831	Custom topper or decals - please email for price	

Message

LARGE SIGNS



QTY	Size (WxH)	Code	Description	Order
1	4' x 4'	8881	Plywood sign w/co name and number - personalized	
1	4' x 4'	8880	10mm Coro w/co name and number - personalized	
			(additional text will be extra)	
1	8' x 4'	8883	Plywood sign w/co name and number - personalized	
1	8' x 4'	8882	10mm Coro w/co name and number - personalized	
			(additional text will be extra)	
1		8885	Installation - Coroplast sign	
1		8886	Installation - Plywood sign	

Name and number(s) to appear on above signs

APPLICABLE TAXES AND FREIGHT EXTRA

One layout provided n/c on a minimum order of \$100 Revised layouts on orders under \$100 are \$25 each Prices are subject to change without notice (* Minimum charge per order - \$25*)

^{*} All digital printed signs are fully laminated